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				Tämä sivu on vahvistettu
100 NUMEERISIA TAULUKOITA



Näkyvän valon aallonpituuksia


	Väri
	Aallonpituus
nm

	violetti
	380...450

	sininen
	450...490

	vihreä
	490...560

	keltainen
	560...590

	oranssi
	590...630

	punainen
	630...760


Veden tiheys eri lämpötiloissa


	Lämpötila
°C
	Tiheys
g/cm3
	0
	0,99987

	3,98
	1,00000

	5
	0,99999

	10
	0,99973

	15
	0,99913

	20
	0,99823

	25
	0,99707

	30
	0,99567

	35
	0,99406

	40
	0,99224

	45
	0,99025

	50
	0,98807

	60
	0,98324

	70
	0,97781

	80
	0,97183

	90
	0,96534

	100
	0,95838












[image: ]

[image: ]

Noudettu kohteesta ”https://fi.wikisource.org/w/index.php?title=Sivu:Lukion_taulukot.pdf/101&oldid=118577”
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